Ordering Information
Item # Concordance # Description UOM
HCS1510-2 255276 Brief, Knit, SM/MED, 20”- 36” waist, Brown/Blue Band 2/Pk
HCS1510-5 255278 Brief, Knit, SM/MED, 20”- 36” waist, Brown/Blue Band 5/Pk
HCS1510-100 255279 Brief, Knit, SM/MED, 20”- 36” waist, Brown/Blue Band 100/Cs
HCS1511-2 255280 Brief, Knit, LG/XL, 28”- 52” waist, Yellow/Green Band 2/Pk
HCS1511-5 255282 Brief, Knit, LG/XL, 28”- 52” waist, Yellow/Green Band 5/Pk
HCS1511-100 255285 Brief, Knit, LG/XL, 28”- 52” waist, Yellow/Green Band 100/Cs
HCS1512-2 255288 Brief, Knit, 2XL/3XL, 38”- 62” waist, Purple/Grey Band 2/Pk
HCS1512-5 255290 Brief, Knit, 2XL/3XL, 38”- 62” waist, Purple/Grey Band 5/Pk
HCS1512-100 255291 Brief, Knit, 2XL/3XL, 38”- 62” waist, Purple/Grey Band 100/Cs
HCS1513-2 255292 Brief, Knit, 4XL, 55”- 82” waist, White Band 2/Pk
HCS1513-5 255296 Brief, Knit, 4XL, 55”- 82” waist, White Band 5/Pk
HCS1513-100 255276 Brief, Knit, 4XL, 55”- 82” waist, White Band 100/Cs
Knit Briefs
hcsmed.com
Contact your local Concordance Healthcare Solutions Account Manager
Rev. 069.043018
Designed primarily for incontinence, our knit briefs adapt to hold any
incontinence liner or pad in place. The soft knit weave enhances comfort and
eliminates seams pressing into skin as well as embarrassing lines under clothes.
Color coded waist for east size identification.
- Knit weave
- Enhanced comfort
- 95% Polyester, 4% Spandex, 1% Nylon
- Reusable
®
Distributed by: